
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 
 
DESCRIPTION:   Design Build Low Bid Safety Improvement Projects, Lee and Collier Counties 
 
CONTRACT NO.: E1U98 F.P.I.D. NO.: 446267-1-52-01, 447884-1-52-01, 449140-1-52-02 County(s): Lee and Collier         DATE: 04/12/2022 

 
 

NAME 
 

OFFICE/FIRM 
 

INTERNET ADDRESS 

 
Jhoanna Garces de Beltre 

 
Procurement 

 
Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Caitlyn James Procurement Caitlyn.James@dot.state.fl.us 

Chris Mollitor FDOT Construction christopher.mollitor@dot.state.fl.us 

Christopher Mollitor FDOT Construction Christopher.Mollitor@dot.state.fl.us 

Craig Ledbetter Florida Power & Light - Transmission craig.ledbetter@fpl.com 

Craig Ledbetter Florida Power & Light craig.ledbetter@fpl.com 

Dennis Carroll FDOT Utilities Dennis.Carroll@dot.state.fl.us 

Gerald Byrne TRC Gerald.Byrne@dot.state.fl.us 

James Heffelfinger FDOT Construction James.Heffelfinger@dot.state.fl.us 

James Yeakey Summit Broadband james.yeakey@summitbb.com 

Joe Lauk  Consultant TA Joseph.Lauk@patelgreene.com 

Katherine Chinault FDOT PM/TRC Katherine.Chinault@dot.state.fl.us 



Lee County DOT Traffic Lee County DOT Traffic dotadministration@leegov.com 

Luella Pierce FDOT Construction Luella.Pierce@dot.state.fl.us 

Walter Breuggeman TRC Walter.Breuggeman@dot.state.fl.us 

Wayne Shelton FDOT Utilities Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 

FIRMS   

Annie Raby Metric Engineering, Inc. annie.raby@metriceng.com 

Brittany Tyson VHB Engineering btyson@vhb.com 

Caitlyn Hemmes GPI chemmes@gpinet.com 

Fathy Abdulla Kisinger Campo & Associates (KCA) fabdalla@kcaeng.com 

Kara Coggins Ajax Paving Industries of Florida kcoggins@ajaxpaving.com 

Natalie Woody Ajax Paving Industries of Florida katherine.chinault@dot.state.fl.us 

Pete Costello Drive Engineering Corp petec@driveengineering.com 

Robbie Powell Wright Construction robbie.powell@wcgfl.com  

Ruan Hill Wright Construction ruan.hill@wcgfl.com 

   

   



   

 


